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1 a Voggensperger Lars *** 20.00
+ von Büren Stephan ** 10.00
+ Staub Severin * 10.00

1 b Aeschbacher Matthias *** 20.00
+ Odermatt Jonas ** 10.00
+ Balimann Sandro * 10.00

2 a Lauper Tobias (2007) * 19.75
+ Rossier André 10.00
+ von Büren Stephan ** 9.75

2 b Grass Paxton (2008) 19.75
+ Schmid Nathan (2007) 10.00
+ Tschannen Loris (2007) 9.75

3 a Zimmermann Joel (2007) 19.50
+ Wicki Cédric 9.75
+ Blaser Jan * 9.75

3 b Wüthrich Tim 19.50
+ Wenger Ruedi 9.75
+ Balimann Fabian * 9.75

3 c Schärz Adrian (2008) 19.50
+ Schmid Silvan 9.75
+ Fankhauser Hans * 9.75

3 d Friedli Simon (2009) 19.50
+ Zürcher Nico (2008) 9.75
+ Aeberhard Leo (2007) 9.75

3 e Aebersold David * 19.50
+ Rohrbach Ivan 9.75
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75

4 a Stalder Remo 19.00
+ Ulrich Marco (2008) 10.00
- Aebersold Fabian ** 9.00

4 b Fankhauser Yanik 19.00
+ Kunz Mathias 10.00
- Sommer Mael (2008) 9.00

5 a Tschumi Daniel * 18.75
- Aebersold Fabian ** 9.00
+ Jusufi Azret 9.75

5 b Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 18.75
- Tschumi Lukas * 8.75
+ Hodel Jonas 10.00

5 c Kramer Lario *** 18.75
- Wittwer Jan ** 8.75
+ Blatter Remo * 10.00

5 d Flury Nils 18.75
+ Burkhalter Sven (2008) 10.00
- Stoll Thomas ** 8.75

5 e Wicki Cédric 18.75
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.75
+ Aeschbacher Ivo 10.00

5 f Niederberger Nils (2008) 18.75
o Ulrich Bruno 8.75
+ Hayoz Michael (2007) 10.00

6 a Wittwer Jan ** 18.50
- Kramer Lario *** 8.75
+ Ulrich Bruno 9.75

6 b Tschumi Lukas * 18.50
- Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.75
+ Reinhard Michael 9.75

6 c Ruch Dominik * 18.50
- Balimann Fabian * 8.75
+ Blatter Joel 9.75

6 d Neuenschwander Levin 18.50
+ Thöni Pius 9.75
- Wittwer Mathias * 8.75

6 e Gerber Martin 18.50
- Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.75
+ Zürcher Nico (2008) 9.75

6 f Widmer Christian * 18.50
o Balimann Sandro * 8.75
+ Gerber Dario (2007) 9.75

6 g Wenger Ruedi 18.50
o Wüthrich Tim 8.50
+ Kunz Mathias 10.00

6 h Thöni Pius 18.50
o Neuenschwander Levin 8.50
+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 10.00

6 i Schmid Silvan 18.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50
+ Wicki Nicolas 10.00

6 j Reinhard Michael 18.50
+ Maurer Sam (2009) 10.00
o Tschumi Lukas * 8.50

6 k Odermatt Jonas ** 18.50
o Aeschbacher Matthias *** 8.50
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00

6 l Hodel Jonas 18.50
+ Bürki Adrian 10.00
o Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.50

6 m Gerber Dario (2007) 18.50
+ Murati Justin 10.00
o Widmer Christian * 8.50

6 n Burkhalter Sven (2008) 18.50
o Flury Nils 8.75
+ Jakob Lukas 9.75

6 o Bürki Adrian 18.50
o Hodel Jonas 8.50
+ Maurer Sam (2009) 10.00

6 p Blatter Remo * 18.50
+ Fankhauser Hans * 10.00
o Kramer Lario *** 8.50

7 a Ulrich Bruno 18.25
+ Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.75
o Wittwer Jan ** 8.50

7 b Staub Severin * 18.25
+ Stoll Thomas ** 9.75
o Voggensperger Lars *** 8.50

7 c Schmid Nathan (2007) 18.25
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50
+ Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.75

7 d Rossier André 18.25
o Lauper Tobias (2007) * 8.50
+ Ulrich Marco (2008) 9.75

7 e Rohrbach Ivan 18.25
o Aebersold David * 8.50
+ Aeschbacher Ivo 9.75

7 f Murati Justin 18.25
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50
+ Inäbnit Noa (2008) 9.75

7 g Jusufi Azret 18.25
+ Zingg Michael 9.75
o Tschumi Daniel * 8.50

7 h Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.25
+ Inäbnit Noa (2008) 9.75
o Odermatt Jonas ** 8.50

7 i Eymann Alex (2008) 18.25
+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 9.75
o Aebersold David * 8.50

7 j Blatter Joel 18.25
+ Jakob Lukas 9.75
o Ruch Dominik * 8.50

7 k Balimann Sandro * 18.25
+ Widmer Christian * 9.75
o Aeschbacher Matthias *** 8.50

8 a Sommer Mael (2008) 18.00
- Fankhauser Tom 9.00
- Fankhauser Yanik 9.00

8 b Fankhauser Tom 18.00
- Sommer Mael (2008) 9.00
- Zingg Michael 9.00

8 c Aebersold Fabian ** 18.00
- Tschumi Daniel * 9.00
- Stalder Remo 9.00

9 a Wittwer Mathias * 17.50
- Blaser Jan * 8.75
- Neuenschwander Levin 8.75

9 b Zingg Michael 17.50
o Jusufi Azret 8.50
- Fankhauser Tom 9.00

9 c Wicki Nicolas 17.50
o Schmid Silvan 8.75
- Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.75

10 a Tschannen Loris (2007) 17.25
- Aeschbacher Ivo 8.75
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50

10 b Stoll Thomas ** 17.25
o Staub Severin * 8.50
- Flury Nils 8.75

10 c Niederberger Erik (2009) 17.25
- Gerber Martin 8.75
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50

10 d Hayoz Michael (2007) 17.25
- Aeberhard Leo (2007) 8.75
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50

10 e Blaser Jan * 17.25
- Wittwer Mathias * 8.75
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

10 f Balimann Fabian * 17.25
- Ruch Dominik * 8.75
o Wüthrich Tim 8.50

10 g Aeschbacher Ivo 17.25
- Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.75
o Wicki Cédric 8.50
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10 h Aeberhard Leo (2007) 17.25
- Hayoz Michael (2007) 8.75
o Friedli Simon (2009) 8.50

10 i von Büren Stephan ** 17.25
o Voggensperger Lars *** 8.50
o Lauper Tobias (2007) * 8.75

11 a Zürcher Nico (2008) 17.00
o Friedli Simon (2009) 8.50
o Gerber Martin 8.50

11 b Ulrich Marco (2008) 17.00
o Stalder Remo 8.50
o Rossier André 8.50

11 c Schürch Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Thöni Pius 8.50

11 d Maurer Sam (2009) 17.00
o Reinhard Michael 8.50
o Bürki Adrian 8.50

11 e Kunz Mathias 17.00
o Fankhauser Yanik 8.50
o Wenger Ruedi 8.50

11 f Jakob Lukas 17.00
o Blatter Joel 8.50
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50

11 g Inäbnit Noa (2008) 17.00
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
o Murati Justin 8.50

11 h Fankhauser Hans * 17.00
o Blatter Remo * 8.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


